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Thursday, May 2

Orange County Elections Department

May 4, 2024 Municipal Election Daily Report for Early Voting In-Person and Mail Ballot Returned                                                           

Date

Monday, April 22

Tuesday, April 23

Wednesday, April 24

Thursday, April 25

Friday, April 26

Monday, April 29

Tuesday, April 30

Wednesday, May 1

Monday, May 6

Returned FPCA
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Registered Voters

Early Voting % of Turnout

Friday, May 3

Saturday, May 4




